VII CARRERA POPULAR RUN TO TERRENA

Finalizados (96)

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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34
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14
37
43
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97
94

3
71

David VALENTIN ARAGON

Miguel ARCONES

Diego PEREZ GONZALEZ

Daniel CASADO ARRANZ

Miguel Angel MARTIN GRANADOS
David BERZAL DE LUIS

Jesus Ramon GARCIA GARCIA
Santi CANO RODRIGUEZ

David ISABEL LLORENTE
Ricardo SANZ BERZAL

Alejandro MARTIN LOPEZ
Fernando MATARRANZ ALVAREZ
Fco. Javier GONZALEZ VELASCO
Jose BERZAL MIGUEL

Mariano GONZALEZ FERREIRO
Roman HERGUEDAS YUSTE
Alejandro ROJO GOMEZ
Juancarlos PLATERO

Ouahib FAHCHOUCH EL MIZEB
Carlos ROJO GOMEZ

Cesar SAN FLORENCIO MARUGA
Julio Angel LLORENTE MARTIN
Julio Cesar GARCIA GARRIDO
Pablo MARCOS MARTIN
Guillermo AMENGUAL PLIEGO
Roberto SACRISTAN GOMEZ
Miguel Angel PILAR SASTRE
Alejandro MUNOZ SERRANO
Jorge POZA DE FRUTOS

Ricardo Miguel BORREGO ROMERO
Jose Carlos CACERES BAYON
Sergio GMEZ ANTONA

Marcos DIEZ SAN JOSE

Miguel PASCUAL SACRISTAN
Vicente PASCUAL CALVO

Javier ZAMARRO

Elena HOLGERA IZQUIERDO
Jose Luis SANCHEZ DEL RIO
Abel MONTERO VERDUGO
Ruben LOPEZ BARTOLOME

Abel ALVAREZ GOMEZ

Alvaro LLORENTE GOMEZ
Fernando ACEBES ACEBES
Oscar FERNANDEZ HERREROS
Dario ARRIBAS GOMEZ

Fco Javier HERNAN NEVADO
Isidoro CABRERO SASTRE
Ezequiel GILARRANZ HERNANZ
Jose Alfredo SANZ HERRERO
Juan Jose MARTIN NIETO

Carlos DE LA MATA CALLEJO
Javier DIAZ MOLINA

Milagros FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ
Oscar SANZ RODRIGUEZ

Charo DIEZ GARCIA

Luis GARCIA AGUERO

Gema PINELA POSTIGO
Francisco Javier VAZQUEZ DE FRUTOS
Alba TORREGO GONZALEZ

8 Junio 2019

10KM - Orden De Llegada
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SNM
SNM
SNM
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SNM
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VAM
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SNM
VAM
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VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
SNM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
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SNM
SNM
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SNM
SNF
VBM
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SNM
SNM
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SNM
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SNM
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SNM
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SNF
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11
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TIEMPO

0:35:18
0:36:03
0:36:29
0:36:35
0:36:44
0:37:55
0:38:12
0:38:35
0:39:01
0:39:20
0:39:37
0:39:47
0:40:04
0:40:25
0:40:33
0:40:48
0:40:53
0:40:59
0:41:27
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:53
0:41:59
0:42:00
0:42:05
0:42:09
0:42:25
0:42:40
0:42:43
0:42:44
0:42:53
0:43:05
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:43:43
0:44:29
0:44:36
0:44:44
0:44:50
0:44:54
0:45:00
0:45:07
0:45:12
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:36
0:45:53
0:46:06
0:46:51
0:47:26
0:48:06
0:48:42
0:49:09
0:49:24
0:49:41
0:49:58
0:50:20
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Inscripciones

'/km CLUB
3'32" Atletismo Cuellar
3'36" Deportes Sanz
3'39" Riaza
3'39" Correlindes Fuentepelayo
3'40" Los Galgos Segovianos
3'47" Los Galgos Segovianos
3'49" Deportes Sanz
3'52" Deportes Sanz
3'54" Los Galgos Segovianos
3'56" Deportes Sanz
3'58" Individual
3'59" Los Galgos Segovianos
4'00" Atletismo Cuellar
4'03" Independiente
4'03" Atletismo Cuellar
4'05" Atletismo Cuellar
4'05" Deportes Sanz
4'06" Independiente
4'09" Torreiglesias
4'09" Deportes Sanz
4'09" Deportes Sanz
4'11" Atletismo Cuellar
4'12" Deportes Sanz
4'12" Atletismo Cuellar
4'12" Los Galgos Segovianos
4'13" Deportes Sanz
4'14" Atletismo Cuellar
4'16" Spartan Runners
4'16" Carrascal Del Rio
4'16" Deporte Y Ocio Imd Segovia
4'17" Atletismo Cuellar
4'19" Individual
4'22" Atletismo Cuellar
4'22" Independiente
4'22" Deportes Sanz
4'22" Independiente
4'27" Triavila
4'28" Atletismo Cuellar
4'28" Atletismo Cuellar
4'29" Los Galgos Segovianos
4'29" Beer Runners Navalmanzano
4'30" Individual
4'31" Individual
4'31" Individual
4'32" La Avellana
4'32" Los Galgos Segovianos
4'32" Beer Runners Navalmanzano
4'34" Los Galgos Segovianos
4'35" Atletismo Cuellar
4'37" Atletismo Cuellar
4'41" Torreiglesias
4'45" Beer Runners Navalmanzano
4'49" Deportes Sanz
4'52" Individual
4'55" Atletismo Cuellar
4'56" Independiente
4'58" Los Galgos Segovianos
5'00" Individual
5'02" Torreiglesias

online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Olonbrada

Segovia

Riaza

Navas De Oro
Segovia

Valverde Del Majano
Campaspero
Cantalejo

Espirdo

Cuellar

Boceguillas
Cantimpalos
Cuellar

Cantalejo

Cuellar

Cuellar

Cantalejo

Penafiel

Segovia

Cantalejo
Palazuelos De Eresma
Segovia

Segovia

Cuellar

Segovia
Fuenterrebollo
Segovia
Fuenterrebollo
Carrascal Del Rio
Palazuelos De Eresma
Escarabajosa De Cuel
Villarejo De Salvane
Cuellar

Cantalejo

Cantalejo

Cantalejo

Avila

Cuellar

Cuellar

Segovia
Navalmanzano
Segovia

Colmenar Viejo
Valdemoro
Escalona Del Prado
Palazuelos
Navalmanzano
Orejanilla

Cuellar

Fresneda De Cuellar
San lldefonso
Navalmanzano
Segovia

Cerezo De Abajo
Segovia
Veganzones
Hontoria

Segovia

Segovia
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

4
50
19
46
59
76
81

5
86
25
a4
10
90
79
33
39
85
a7
52
63
35
23
69

2
30
20
82
96
66
1
36
56
24
58
57
83
42

Alvaro GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Cesar SANZ RODRIGUEZ
Alberto SANZ BENAVENTE
Ascension MATEO GILSANZ

Maria Ascension DE FRUTOS GARCIA

Cristina PASCUAL SACRISTAN
Carlos SANZ

Jose Miguel SANZ MUNOZ
Jose Manuel PASCUAL BOLO

Luis-fernando ROBLEDANO-ESTEBAN

Nuria SANCHEZ POSTIGO

Juan Antonio GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

Carlos GARCIA GARCIA

Luis HERAS MARTIN

Juan GACIMARTIN CASADO
Antonio FERNANDEZ DE DIEGO
Juan Lius SACRISTAN CALVO
Yolanda LUCIA ARCONES

Ana SANCHEZ ZAMARRON
Abel DE FRUTOS SANCHEZ
Marcelino DE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ
Mariano SANTIUSTE NOGALES
Jose Alberto ROJO GOMEZ
Natalia VICENTE LOPEZ

Aurora BERZAL RODRIGUEZ
Sonia SEBASTIAN ANTONA
Marta GONZALEZ PASCUAL
Rosa Maria VIRSEDA

Rodolfo DE PRADO ALONSO
Maria SEBASTIAN SIMON
Tamara GONZALEZ PENA
Javier MATARRANZ ALVAREZ
Ana SANTIUSTE LOPEZ
Fernando Javier VEGAS GOMEZ
Jorge EGIDO PLAZA

Rafael ARRIBAS ARNANZ

Rocio MUNICIO SAN FRUTOS

10KM - Orden De Llegada

Pto
Abs

55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
10
11
68
69
70
71
12
13
14
15
16
72
17
18
73
19
74
75
76
20

CAT.

SNM
SNM
VAM
VAF
VBF
SNF
SNM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VAF
VAM
VCM
SNM
VCM
SNM
VBM
VBF
SNF
VAM
SNM
VCM
VAM
SNF
SNF
SNF
VAF
VAF
VBM
VAF
SNF
VAM
SNF
VCM
VBM
VBM
SNF

Pto

cat TIEMPO
29 0:50:44
30 0:51:43
16 0:52:03
3 0:52:19
2 0:52:26
3 0:52:50
31 0:53:02
32 0:53:11
12 0:53:27
17 0:53:31
4 0:53:58
18 0:53:59
1 0:54:04
33 0:54:10
2 0:54:37
34 0:54:45
13 0:54:47
3 0:55:06
4 0:55:06
19 0:55:22
35 0:55:34
3 0:55:50
20 0:56:01
5 0:56:11
6 0:56:34
7 0:56:40
5 0:57:37
6 0:57:49
14 0:58:15
7 1:02:21
8 1:02:42
21 1:03:28
9 1:03:54
4 1:03:55
15 1:03:55
16 1:18:35
10 1:22:48
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'/km CLUB
5'04" Deportes Sanz
5'10" Individual
5'12" Deportes Sanz

Inscripciones

5'14" Beer Runners Navalmanzano

5'15" Comercial Ulsa
5'17" Independiente
5'18" Independiente
5'19" Deportes Sanz
5'21" Independiente
5'21" Individual

5'24" Mozoncillo
5'24" Sebulcor

5'24" Cronoastur
5'25" Independiente
5'28" Torreiglesias
5'28" Individual

5'29" Independiente
5'31" Torreiglesias
5'31" Atletismo Cuellar
5'32" Fuenterrebollo
5'33" Individual

5'35" Torreiglesias
5'36" Deportes Sanz
5'37" Spartan Runners
5'39" Deportes Sanz
5'40" Deportes Sanz
5'46" Torreiglesias
5'47" Torreiglesias
5'50" Individual

6'14" Individual

6'16" Deportes Sanz

6'21" Los Galgos Segovianos

6'23" Individual
6'23" Torreiglesias
6'23" Torreiglesias
7'52" Independiente
8'17" Deportes Sanz

online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Fuenterrebollo
Cerezo De Abajo
Cantalejo
Navalmanzano
Valladolid
Cantalejo
Cantalejo

San Pedro De Gaillos
Veganzones
Trescasas
Madrid

Madrid

Oviedo

Bernuy De Porreros
Sangarcia
Fuenterrebollo
Fuenterrebollo
Segovia

Cuellar
Fuenterrebollo
Fuenterrebollo
Turegano
Cantalejo
Fuenterrebollo
Cabezuela
Cantalejo
Segovia
Cabezuela
Segovia
Fuenterrebollo
Fuenterrebollo
Cantimpalos
Turegano

La Lastrilla
Palazuelos De Eresma
Cabezuela
Cantalejo



